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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Craig           M3039         1/28    5:34       17:15
2     Sara Ibbetson          F3039         1/85    5:51       18:06
3     Joseph Russo           M2029         1/16    6:03       18:45
4     Wesley Deckard         M2029         2/16    6:05       18:51
5     Michael Dlouhy         M3039         2/28    6:07       18:55
6     Devin Adamson          M1319         1/18    6:16       19:25
7     Clinton Petty          M5059         1/27    6:19       19:34
8     Jordan Kirbey          M3039         3/28    6:24       19:48
9     Nina Eigenblut         F2029         1/40    6:37       20:29
10    John L Sanders         M4049         1/38    6:40       20:39
11    Benjamin Ipock         M1319         2/18    6:41       20:40
12    Steve Shaw             M5059         2/27    6:42       20:44
13    Aiden Sexton           M1319         3/18    6:47       20:59
14    Keir Cook              M3039         4/28    6:47       21:00
15    Ryder Randles          M1319         4/18    6:48       21:01
16    Ethan Hill             M2029         3/16    6:52       21:14
17    Sharla Mathes          F4049         1/72    6:52       21:14
18    Christian Procell      M1319         5/18    6:57       21:31
19    Jordan Hurst           M1319         6/18    7:01       21:44
20    Alex Sexton            M1319         7/18    7:02       21:45
21    Piper Keith            F1319         1/16    7:02       21:47
22    Michael Russo          M1319         8/18    7:06       21:59
23    Dean Casady            M6069         1/23    7:09       22:08
24    Frank Cottey           M6069         2/23    7:11       22:14
25    Calvin Wheeler         M1319         9/18    7:13       22:19
26    Allison Deckard        F2029         2/40    7:13       22:21
27    Zeke Hall              M2029         4/16    7:15       22:26
28    Kenneth Stuck          M5059         3/27    7:18       22:36
29    Corey Bray             M4049         2/38    7:22       22:49
30    Clint Satterlee        M3039         5/28    7:27       23:04
31    Jackie Rehwald         F4049         2/72    7:27       23:04
32    Arielle Mann           F12UN         1/25    7:28       23:07
33    John Hofstetter        M4049         3/38    7:30       23:13
34    Blake Pyrah            M12UN         1/21    7:32       23:19
35    Charlie Greer          M12UN         2/21    7:34       23:26
36    Jason Pyrah            M5059         4/27    7:35       23:28
37    Janie Salas            F2029         3/40    7:38       23:37
38    Audrey Green           F3039         2/85    7:40       23:45
39    Skylar Davis           F2029         4/40    7:40       23:45
40    Bill Poland            M5059         5/27    7:41       23:47
41    Kate Greer             F4049         3/72    7:43       23:53
42    Levi Marshall          M1319        10/18    7:45       24:01
43    Tom Woods              M2029         5/16    7:47       24:06
44    Melissa Nunez          F3039         3/85    7:48       24:08
45    Gary Emrick            M5059         6/27    7:50       24:15
46    Eric Wilbur            M5059         7/27    7:50       24:16
47    Lawson Boyer           M12UN         3/21    7:52       24:21
48    Brian Jenkins          M4049         4/38    7:52       24:22
49    James Boyer            M12UN         4/21    7:53       24:23
50    Alisa Lee              F5059         1/38    7:53       24:23
51    Mason Simmons          M1319        11/18    8:01       24:48
52    Garrett Fiegen         M1319        12/18    8:02       24:53
53    Jamie Rigdon           F5059         2/38    8:05       25:02
54    Amanda Willard         F3039         4/85    8:06       25:04
55    Kate Boyer             F4049         4/72    8:10       25:18
56    Stephen Aleman         M6069         3/23    8:11       25:19
57    Jake Mettlach          M3039         6/28    8:11       25:19
58    Anthony Beabout        M3039         7/28    8:11       25:20
59    Aneisa Boehler         F2029         5/40    8:12       25:22
60    Lance Koerner          M3039         8/28    8:13       25:25
61    Jared Davis            M2029         6/16    8:17       25:37
62    Brandilynn Edwards     F4049         5/72    8:18       25:40
63    Brittany Flowers       F2029         6/40    8:19       25:46
64    Mandy Doty             F5059         3/38    8:19       25:46
65    Gunnar Fiegen          M1319        13/18    8:19       25:46
66    Alejandro Sanchez      M4049         5/38    8:20       25:47
67    Kim Mossberger         F3039         5/85    8:21       25:51
68    Katie Hubner           F3039         6/85    8:22       25:54
69    Steven Pokin           M6069         4/23    8:22       25:55
70    Vanessa Brandt         F4049         6/72    8:25       26:03
71    Anthony Long           M4049         6/38    8:25       26:04
72    Sarah Goble            F3039         7/85    8:25       26:04
73    Matt Moore             M3039         9/28    8:29       26:15
74    Michelle Rador         F3039         8/85    8:29       26:15
75    Brandon Moore          M2029         7/16    8:31       26:22
76    Clarice Wheeler        F1319         2/16    8:32       26:25
77    James Nurnberg         M4049         7/38    8:33       26:28
78    David Lee              M5059         8/27    8:33       26:29
79    Wade Wheeler           M4049         8/38    8:36       26:37
80    Victoria Vasquez       F5059         4/38    8:37       26:40
81    Brittany Bilyeu        F3039         9/85    8:39       26:47
82    Kevin Lassley          M5059         9/27    8:40       26:51
83    Matthew McCarty        M2029         8/16    8:42       26:56
84    Eric Hodge             M4049         9/38    8:43       26:59
85    John Flowers           M2029         9/16    8:44       27:02
86    Kacey Watson           F1319         3/16    8:44       27:02
87    Thomas Russo           M5059        10/27    8:45       27:07
88    Ruby Salas             F1319         4/16    8:47       27:10
89    Brooke Hickman         F2029         7/40    8:48       27:15
90    Kristy Horton          F5059         5/38    8:50       27:20
91    Duane Lindsey          M4049        10/38    8:50       27:21
92    Gail Doza              F6069         1/19    8:52       27:28
93    London Gold            F12UN         2/25    8:53       27:29
94    Bonnie Crawford        F3039        10/85    8:54       27:32
95    Jeff Bryant            M6069         5/23    8:54       27:35
96    Mark Garner            M4049        11/38    8:55       27:37
97    Sharon Bramer          F5059         6/38    8:56       27:38
98    Courtney Kelsay        F4049         7/72    8:57       27:42
99    William Christiansen   M12UN         5/21    8:58       27:45
100   David Salas            M3039        10/28    8:58       27:46
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101   Joe Callaway           M6069         6/23    9:00       27:51
102   Kenny Highley          M6069         7/23    9:00       27:52
103   Elyssa Rapier          F3039        11/85    9:00       27:53
104   Ron Rafferty           M5059        11/27    9:00       27:53
105   Natalie Gusewelle      F2029         8/40    9:01       27:56
106   Ashton Shepard         M2029        10/16    9:02       27:59
107   Stephen Jennings       M6069         8/23    9:03       28:02
108   Lyndsey Baker          F2029         9/40    9:05       28:09
109   Jill Fannin            F3039        12/85    9:06       28:10
110   Mark Coburn            M6069         9/23    9:07       28:14
111   Emerson Baxter         F12UN         3/25    9:07       28:14
112   Nathan Baxter          M4049        12/38    9:07       28:14
113   Kayden Shelton         M1319        14/18    9:08       28:15
114   Jim Evans              M7079          1/9    9:09       28:20
115   Brandon Prall          M3039        11/28    9:09       28:21
116   Andy Sims              M4049        13/38    9:11       28:25
117   Brittany Allen         F3039        13/85    9:11       28:26
118   Pamela Wood            F4049         8/72    9:11       28:27
119   Russ Dempsey           M4049        14/38    9:11       28:27
120   Neysa Shute            F4049         9/72    9:11       28:27
121   Brian Stewart          M1319        15/18    9:12       28:30
122   David MacPherson       M4049        15/38    9:12       28:30
123   William Stanfill       M6069        10/23    9:13       28:33
124   Charles Givens         M5059        12/27    9:17       28:43
125   Cristal Hoovens        F4049        10/72    9:18       28:47
126   Missy Shaw             F5059         7/38    9:18       28:47
127   Norma Gonzalez         F4049        11/72    9:18       28:48
128   Barb Bishop            F5059         8/38    9:19       28:51
129   Madelyn MacPherson     F12UN         4/25    9:20       28:55
130   Jack MacPherson        M12UN         6/21    9:21       28:56
131   Victoria Powell        F3039        14/85    9:22       29:00
132   Michael Powell         M3039        12/28    9:22       29:01
133   Aiden Patton           M12UN         7/21    9:24       29:06
134   Chuck Simmons          M4049        16/38    9:24       29:07
135   Cynthia MacPherson     F7079          1/4    9:25       29:09
136   Evan Conley            M12UN         8/21    9:26       29:14
137   Shelley Powers         F3039        15/85    9:27       29:15
138   Malachi Freeland       M12UN         9/21    9:28       29:19
139   Rosalind Christiansen  F12UN         5/25    9:29       29:21
140   Denice Rankin          F3039        16/85    9:31       29:28
141   Tim Robie              M7079          2/9    9:31       29:29
142   Ryan Kruse             M2029        11/16    9:32       29:33
143   Dwayne Smith           M4049        17/38    9:35       29:40
144   Heather Harris         F3039        17/85    9:35       29:41
145   Jackie Humphreys       F3039        18/85    9:35       29:41
146   Laura Adams            F5059         9/38    9:38       29:50
147   Darren Brown           M3039        13/28    9:39       29:54
148   Spencer Champion       M2029        12/16    9:40       29:55
149   Blane Redus            M2029        13/16    9:41       30:00
150   Caitlyn Nunez          F2029        10/40    9:41       30:00
151   Saira Fernandez        F3039        19/85    9:42       30:01
152   Justin Peebles         M6069        11/23    9:43       30:04
153   Tilesha Stanfield      F4049        12/72    9:43       30:05
154   Michaela Switch        F2029        11/40    9:44       30:07
155   Jackson Bock           M12UN        10/21    9:44       30:09
156   Shelby Middleton       F12UN         6/25    9:44       30:10
157   Kylie Lindsey          F12UN         7/25    9:45       30:10
158   Isabelle Price         F1319         5/16    9:45       30:11
159   Cheryl Bryant          F5059        10/38    9:46       30:13
160   Avery Hofstetter       F12UN         8/25    9:46       30:14
161   Maddox Garnica         M12UN        11/21    9:46       30:15
162   Michael Garnica        M3039        14/28    9:46       30:15
163   Cadyn Entzminger       M1319        16/18    9:47       30:17
164   Joelle Smith           F3039        20/85    9:47       30:18
165   Steve Reed             M4049        18/38    9:47       30:19
166   Amanda Lancaster       F3039        21/85    9:47       30:19
167   Heather Smith          F3039        22/85    9:47       30:19
168   Pam Kay                F5059        11/38    9:51       30:30
169   Chiquita Hendrick      F5059        12/38    9:51       30:31
170   Kimberly Mooney        F3039        23/85    9:53       30:36
171   Cameron Smith          M2029        14/16    9:53       30:36
172   Jessica Sims           F3039        24/85    9:54       30:39
173   Chris Patton           M4049        19/38    9:54       30:40
174   Curt Williams          M6069        12/23    9:55       30:43
175   Jacqueline Gold        F3039        25/85    9:56       30:44
176   Amanda Callaway        F3039        26/85    9:56       30:45
177   Bethany Bishop         F2029        12/40    9:58       30:51
178   Alixandra Cooper       F3039        27/85    9:58       30:53
179   William Kurban         M12UN        12/21    9:59       30:56
180   Ashley Kelley          F3039        28/85   10:02       31:03
181   Teresa Cunningham      F4049        13/72   10:02       31:03
182   Keren Garnica          F1319         6/16   10:02       31:04
183   Terri Schubert         F4049        14/72   10:02       31:05
184   Trinity Burdick        F1319         7/16   10:03       31:07
185   Satoshi Yamashita      M4049        20/38   10:03       31:09
186   Wendell Wade           M6069        13/23   10:05       31:14
187   Calvin Petrus          M3039        15/28   10:06       31:15
188   Taya Taylor            F12UN         9/25   10:08       31:24
189   Jessica Garrett        F3039        29/85   10:09       31:27
190   Jeremiah Casada        M4049        21/38   10:10       31:30
191   Grace Rives            F1319         8/16   10:11       31:31
192   Matthew Davis          M5059        13/27   10:11       31:33
193   Bob Andrus             M6069        14/23   10:11       31:34
194   Hollie Estes           F3039        30/85   10:12       31:34
195   Reed Roberts           M12UN        13/21   10:12       31:35
196   Gabby Seiber           F1319         9/16   10:12       31:35
197   Amanda Roberts         F3039        31/85   10:13       31:38
198   Sharon Leasure         F6069         2/19   10:14       31:40
199   Ruth Freeland          F12UN        10/25   10:14       31:42
200   Justin Rankin          M3039        16/28   10:15       31:43
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201   Shannon Willman        F4049        15/72   10:15       31:46
202   Jennifer Rueda         F2029        13/40   10:15       31:46
203   Virginia Rohall        F1319        10/16   10:16       31:47
204   Elizabeth Dempsey      F4049        16/72   10:17       31:49
205   Tim Casey              M7079          3/9   10:20       32:00
206   Molly McKinney         F4049        17/72   10:22       32:06
207   Nora Ruiz              F3039        32/85   10:22       32:07
208   Carter Roberts         M12UN        14/21   10:23       32:09
209   Bella Bunn             F12UN        11/25   10:26       32:18
210   Cody Bunting           M3039        17/28   10:26       32:18
211   Philip Lueckenotto     M4049        22/38   10:27       32:22
212   Jeffrey Roberts        M4049        23/38   10:28       32:24
213   Stephanie Lueckenotto  F4049        18/72   10:29       32:28
214   Kristian Moak          F3039        33/85   10:30       32:31
215   Stella Freitag         F12UN        12/25   10:31       32:34
216   Josh Budzyna           M3039        18/28   10:31       32:34
217   Robert Cole            M6069        15/23   10:36       32:49
218   Amber Earwood          F3039        34/85   10:37       32:54
219   Emily Good             F4049        19/72   10:39       32:59
220   Anastasia Pichler      F12UN        13/25   10:39       33:00
221   Gail Jennings          F6069         3/19   10:40       33:02
222   David Atchison         M6069        16/23   10:43       33:13
223   Eli Freeland           M12UN        15/21   10:44       33:13
224   Kevin Cantwell         M5059        14/27   10:46       33:19
225   Julie Thompson         F2029        14/40   10:46       33:20
226   Sandy Thompson         F4049        20/72   10:47       33:24
227   Sherry Burnett         F4049        21/72   10:47       33:24
228   Kathleen Fiegen        F5059        13/38   10:48       33:26
229   Julie Vaughan          F5059        14/38   10:50       33:33
230   Jennifer Severson      F4049        22/72   10:50       33:33
231   Alexa Snodgrass        F2029        15/40   10:51       33:37
232   Ron Snodgrass          M5059        15/27   10:52       33:38
233   Kenneth MacPherson     M4049        24/38   10:52       33:39
234   Christen Glenn         F3039        35/85   10:54       33:46
235   Callie Cochran         F1319        11/16   10:55       33:50
236   Craig Cochran          M4049        25/38   10:55       33:50
237   Jeff Graham            M4049        26/38   11:00       34:04
238   Amanda Scott           F3039        36/85   11:01       34:06
239   Leroy Smith            M4049        27/38   11:02       34:11
240   Mindi Kennedy          F5059        15/38   11:03       34:13
241   Leann Moore            F3039        37/85   11:04       34:15
242   Brittany Martin        F3039        38/85   11:04       34:15
243   John-Michael Pichler   M12UN        16/21   11:04       34:16
244   Greyson Baxter         M12UN        17/21   11:04       34:16
245   Ellie Rapp             F3039        39/85   11:04       34:16
246   Scott Burns            M6069        17/23   11:04       34:18
247   Brittany Roberts       F3039        40/85   11:05       34:19
248   Dawn Kirkpatrick       F4049        23/72   11:07       34:25
249   Alex Byram             M1319        17/18   11:07       34:25
250   Jon Watson             M4049        28/38   11:08       34:28
251   Madeline Nelson        F2029        16/40   11:08       34:29
252   Lori Nelson            F5059        16/38   11:08       34:29
253   Nichole Konkowski      F2029        17/40   11:10       34:34
254   Mary Greer             F12UN        14/25   11:12       34:41
255   Sara Dee               F3039        41/85   11:13       34:43
256   Brenda Polke                          0/0   11:13       34:44
257   Linda Roller           F6069         4/19   11:13       34:45
258   Paddy Grogan           F3039        42/85   11:20       35:05
259   Jamie Pearman          M5059        16/27   11:21       35:08
260   Alan Engleman          M5059        17/27   11:21       35:08
261   Clay Hanna             M5059        18/27   11:21       35:09
262   Casio Romero           M2029        15/16   11:23       35:15
263   Garett Morelock        M12UN        18/21   11:23       35:15
264   Mandi Morelock         F4049        24/72   11:23       35:15
265   Chris Companik         M4049        29/38   11:23       35:17
266   Ashley Terrey          F3039        43/85   11:24       35:17
267   Wendy Snodgrass        F5059        17/38   11:24       35:19
268   Jason Thill            M2029        16/16   11:24       35:19
269   Miriam Minter          F3039        44/85   11:24       35:20
270   Andy Hoban             M4049        30/38   11:30       35:38
271   Robyn Patton           F4049        25/72   11:32       35:43
272   Theresa Taylor         F4049        26/72   11:34       35:48
273   Gisele Bauman          F5059        18/38   11:35       35:52
274   Blake Santner          M4049        31/38   11:35       35:52
275   Laine Towe             F3039        45/85   11:35       35:53
276   Jennifer Baxter        F4049        27/72   11:35       35:53
277   Kathleen Kennedy       F5059        19/38   11:35       35:53
278   Robin McClelland       F5059        20/38   11:36       35:55
279   Amanda White           F2029        18/40   11:36       35:55
280   Les Long               M7079          4/9   11:37       35:57
281   Barry Crooks           M5059        19/27   11:39       36:05
282   Amber Crooks           F3039        46/85   11:40       36:06
283   Hannah Spotts          F5059        21/38   11:40       36:09
284   Julia Eden             F4049        28/72   11:40       36:10
285   Andrew Muncy           M4049        32/38   11:42       36:15
286   Riley Hein             F12UN        15/25   11:42       36:15
287   Tammy Burdick          F4049        29/72   11:43       36:16
288   Gayla Brice            F4049        30/72   11:44       36:20
289   Glenda Adams           F6069         5/19   11:45       36:24
290   Mikel Dennis           F3039        47/85   11:46       36:26
291   Pat Didia              F6069         6/19   11:49       36:34
292   Pamela Bunting         F3039        48/85   11:51       36:42
293   Sara Allen             F3039        49/85   11:53       36:48
294   Deborah Abel           F7079          2/4   11:53       36:49
295   Musette Dodd           F4049        31/72   11:55       36:55
296   Tiffany Dempsey        F4049        32/72   12:00       37:10
297   Sarah Hungerford       F6069         7/19   12:03       37:18
298   Adam Kincheloe         M3039        19/28   12:03       37:19
299   Gayla Wells            F4049        33/72   12:04       37:21
300   Joan Roberts           F5059        22/38   12:04       37:23
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301   Jessica Cook           F2029        19/40   12:05       37:25
302   David Wilson           M1319        18/18   12:05       37:26
303   Regina Waters          F5059        23/38   12:06       37:28
304   Jeremy Dodd            M4049        33/38   12:08       37:35
305   Jack Cole              M6069        18/23   12:08       37:36
306   Kyla Clenney           F4049        34/72   12:09       37:36
307   Will Hein              M12UN        19/21   12:09       37:37
308   Erin Woosley           F3039        50/85   12:09       37:37
309   Amanda Williams        F3039        51/85   12:12       37:47
310   Linda Smith            F6069         8/19   12:12       37:48
311   Elery Hoban            F4049        35/72   12:12       37:48
312   Jennifer Velten        F2029        20/40   12:13       37:49
313   Holly Foss             F3039        52/85   12:14       37:52
314   Megan MacPherson       F3039        53/85   12:17       38:01
315   Janice Reynolds        F6069         9/19   12:17       38:02
316   Sue Presnell           F5059        24/38   12:17       38:02
317   Tara Hein              F4049        36/72   12:19       38:08
318   Hannah Wolgast         F2029        21/40   12:19       38:08
319   Heather Jones          F3039        54/85   12:20       38:13
320   Jessica Seiber         F4049        37/72   12:22       38:19
321   Angie Johnson          F4049        38/72   12:23       38:21
322   Sydney Johnson         F1319        12/16   12:23       38:21
323   Kim Epps               F4049        39/72   12:25       38:28
324   Mindi Smith            F4049        40/72   12:29       38:39
325   Ashley Kohl            F3039        55/85   12:29       38:41
326   Caleb Stoll            M3039        20/28   12:30       38:43
327   Brenda Reith           F6069        10/19   12:32       38:50
328   Kaylee Gagnon          F2029        22/40   12:32       38:50
329   James Silkenat         M7079          5/9   12:32       38:51
330   Bailey Flood           F2029        23/40   12:33       38:52
331   Jennifer Gagnon        F5059        25/38   12:33       38:52
332   Bob Varusa             M7079          6/9   12:33       38:53
333   Arissa Rone            F12UN        16/25   12:33       38:53
334   Sarah Rone             F3039        56/85   12:34       38:55
335   Abigail Turner         F12UN        17/25   12:40       39:13
336   Robin Brammer          F4049        41/72   12:42       39:19
337   Katie Procell          F2029        24/40   12:42       39:20
338   Jen Cochran            F4049        42/72   12:45       39:29
339   Breonna Woodward       F2029        25/40   12:47       39:36
340   Mark Entzminger        M4049        34/38   12:49       39:42
341   Andrea Natal           F4049        43/72   12:51       39:47
342   Nick Hein              M3039        21/28   12:51       39:49
343   Lindsey Woosley        F12UN        18/25   12:53       39:56
344   Alicia Inmon           F3039        57/85   12:54       39:57
345   Kristyn Scott          F2029        26/40   12:54       39:57
346   Liberty Todd           F1319        13/16   12:54       39:58
347   Kelly Bryson           F3039        58/85   13:01       40:20
348   Brittany Elliott       F2029        27/40   13:05       40:32
349   Mike Scott             M5059        20/27   13:05       40:32
350   Larry Blades           M7079          7/9   13:06       40:36
351   Sierra Pace            F3039        59/85   13:06       40:36
352   Amy Herbst             F3039        60/85   13:15       41:01
353   Dave McCoy             M80UP          1/2   13:16       41:05
354   Jill Shephard          F4049        44/72   13:17       41:08
355   Kent Smith Jr          M5059        21/27   13:18       41:12
356   Isabella Williams      F12UN        19/25   13:19       41:14
357   Dusty Buschman         F4049        45/72   13:20       41:17
358   Lisa Greer             F12UN        20/25   13:20       41:19
359   Erin Greer             M4049        35/38   13:22       41:23
360   Kesta Smith            F4049        46/72   13:23       41:26
361   Dick Henson            M6069        19/23   13:23       41:27
362   Yolanda Wolski         F4049        47/72   13:23       41:27
363   Shannon Sims           M3039        22/28   13:25       41:33
364   Jeffrey Bickel         M5059        22/27   13:26       41:36
365   Cindy Bennett          F5059        26/38   13:28       41:43
366   Kristen Doty           F2029        28/40   13:28       41:43
367   Tara Trevarthen        F3039        61/85   13:31       41:53
368   Dan Byram              M5059        23/27   13:40       42:22
369   Kym Nelms              F4049        48/72   13:42       42:26
370   David Reynolds         M7079          8/9   13:44       42:33
371   Maddi Rador            F12UN        21/25   13:49       42:48
372   Tina Claussen          F4049        49/72   14:08       43:47
373   Tammy Casey            F5059        27/38   14:12       43:59
374   Marie Watson           F4049        50/72   14:16       44:13
375   Christina Jameson      F4049        51/72   14:18       44:17
376   Ivy Schluterman        F2029        29/40   14:18       44:18
377   Kirk Hewitt            M6069        20/23   14:21       44:27
378   Charlotte Moser        F4049        52/72   14:24       44:37
379   Ellie Bauer            F12UN        22/25   14:26       44:43
380   Pete Bauer             M3039        23/28   14:27       44:44
381   Jackie Dame            F3039        62/85   14:27       44:46
382   David Scott            M6069        21/23   14:27       44:47
383   Kate Bauer             F3039        63/85   14:28       44:50
384   Donna Whinery          F4049        53/72   14:35       45:11
385   Tatum Clark            F1319        14/16   14:41       45:31
386   Joann Clark            F4049        54/72   14:42       45:31
387   Pamela Klein           F4049        55/72   14:46       45:44
388   Jackson Stilgenbauer   M5059        24/27   14:46       45:44
389   Joan Rutherford        F6069        11/19   14:47       45:46
390   Stasha Wells           F3039        64/85   14:53       46:06
391   Meagan Quartz          F3039        65/85   14:53       46:06
392   Angela Schmidt         F3039        66/85   14:53       46:06
393   Brian Welch            M5059        25/27   14:58       46:20
394   Dan Eden               M4049        36/38   15:02       46:33
395   Judy Stanfill          F6069        12/19   15:02       46:34
396   Kayla Holt             F2029        30/40   15:05       46:42
397   Michele Firth          F5059        28/38   15:09       46:57
398   Kaylea Cribbs          F2029        31/40   15:13       47:09
399   Joshua Dempsey         M3039        24/28   15:17       47:19
400   Elizabeth O'Dell       F6069        13/19   15:18       47:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Rylee Conley           F12UN        23/25   15:22       47:37
402   Amy Montebello         F7079          3/4   15:25       47:46
403   Steve Mullins          M6069        22/23   15:28       47:56
404   Debra Russo            F6069        14/19   15:32       48:09
405   Rebecca Miller         F4049        56/72   15:33       48:09
406   Andy Montebello        M7079          9/9   15:33       48:10
407   Christina Smythe       F5059        29/38   15:35       48:15
408   Sarah Smythe           F4049        57/72   15:35       48:16
409   Kasee McLaughlin       F3039        67/85   15:36       48:20
410   Laci Donnelly          F3039        68/85   15:36       48:20
411   Cheryl McLemore        F4049        58/72   15:46       48:49
412   Rebecca Luke           F4049        59/72   15:51       49:05
413   Brenna Harrison        F3039        69/85   15:51       49:06
414   William Burdick        M80UP          2/2   15:52       49:09
415   Nickol Harshberger     F4049        60/72   15:52       49:10
416   Chris Holt             M3039        25/28   15:55       49:17
417   Betty Johnson          F7079          4/4   15:58       49:28
418   Rebeca Henningsen      F3039        70/85   15:59       49:30
419   Stacy Schneider        F3039        71/85   15:59       49:30
420   Chelsea Satterlee      F3039        72/85   16:01       49:36
421   Carrie Ingle           F4049        61/72   16:08       49:59
422   Janet Wimsatt          F5059        30/38   16:08       50:00
423   Craig Benson           M5059        26/27   16:08       50:00
424   Duke Harshberger       M5059        27/27   16:13       50:13
425   Marsha Sullivan        F5059        31/38   16:16       50:24
426   Donna Nave             F6069        15/19   16:18       50:29
427   Elise Bell             F1319        15/16   16:25       50:51
428   Dolores Biggers        F80UP          1/3   16:34       51:18
429   Trella Smith           F5059        32/38   17:02       52:45
430   Valerie Smith          F4049        62/72   17:03       52:50
431   Shirley Ehorn          F80UP          2/3   17:03       52:50
432   Melanie Hofstetter     F4049        63/72   17:05       52:57
433   Sandy Simpson          F4049        64/72   17:06       52:58
434   Kayla Smith            F3039        73/85   17:06       52:58
435   Jody Warwick           F4049        65/72   17:06       52:58
436   Gwen Patrick           F6069        16/19   17:12       53:18
437   Jenn Davenport         F2029        32/40   17:13       53:20
438   Destinee Cordray       F2029        33/40   17:15       53:28
439   Crystal Jones          F4049        66/72   17:20       53:43
440   Diane Sutton           F5059        33/38   17:23       53:50
441   Nicole Ruhlander       F3039        74/85   17:32       54:18
442   Debra Hart             F5059        34/38   17:41       54:48
443   Tracey Grant           F2029        34/40   17:43       54:54
444   Michael McNabb         M6069        23/23   17:44       54:56
445   Beverly McNabb         F6069        17/19   17:45       54:58
446   Julie Rakhuba          F2029        35/40   17:54       55:28
447   Shelby Brown           F2029        36/40   17:54       55:29
448   Michelle Taylor        F5059        35/38   18:01       55:48
449   Karyn Hembree          F5059        36/38   18:01       55:48
450   Kaleb Campbell         M12UN        20/21   18:07       56:08
451   Natalie Winlock        F1319        16/16   18:09       56:15
452   Alisha Campbell        F4049        67/72   18:09       56:15
453   Kaiden Campbell        M12UN        21/21   18:10       56:16
454   Summer Rund            F4049        68/72   18:19       56:45
455   Deanna Ponder          F4049        69/72   18:19       56:46
456   Patience Mason         F12UN        24/25   18:23       56:59
457   Desiree Mason          F4049        70/72   18:33       57:28
458   Janice Grimes          F6069        18/19   18:33       57:29
459   Gay Parks              F6069        19/19   18:33       57:30
460   Jodi Kurban            F4049        71/72   18:41       57:52
461   Amy Bergant            F3039        75/85   19:06       59:11
462   Katie King             F3039        76/85   19:06       59:11
463   Amanda Harvey          F3039        77/85   19:24     1:00:05
464   Rachel Schulze         F3039        78/85   19:46     1:01:16
465   Darrell Sharp          M3039        26/28   19:54     1:01:40
466   Jeremy Osten           M4049        37/38   20:21     1:03:04
467   Sara Riordan           F3039        79/85   20:22     1:03:05
468   Maggie Sharp           F3039        80/85   20:22     1:03:06
469   Thomas Pomerleau       M3039        27/28   20:22     1:03:06
470   Jean Crevelt           F5059        37/38   20:27     1:03:21
471   Julie Gilmore          F3039        81/85   20:49     1:04:31
472   Zoanne Cofer           F5059        38/38   20:50     1:04:32
473   Gee Williams           F80UP          3/3   20:50     1:04:32
474   Dixie Curtis           F2029        37/40   20:50     1:04:32
475   Missy Sandridge        F4049        72/72   20:51     1:04:37
476   Shauntel Roy           F2029        38/40   20:52     1:04:41
477   Tammi Thompson         F3039        82/85   20:57     1:04:54
478   Gabrielle Boxall       F2029        39/40   20:58     1:04:57
479   Ashley Moore           F3039        83/85   21:02     1:05:10
480   Lara Beaudry           F3039        84/85   21:03     1:05:14
481   Amy Dunn               F3039        85/85   21:15     1:05:52
482   Kaylee Dunn            F12UN        25/25   21:16     1:05:52
483   Justin Dunn            M3039        28/28   21:16     1:05:53
484   Ashley Gigliotti       F2029        40/40   21:24     1:06:18
485   Ron Stanfield          M4049        38/38   23:51     1:13:54
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